
Hontai Shiai  2.11.2014  Vantaa   P15-46
Kilpailijat: 11

1

1. Santeri HAKKARAINEN, Jyväskylän Jigotai (3.kyu)
10

9. Henry HEINONEN, ORI (3.kyu)
0

213. Vili RIUTTANEN, Akagi (3.kyu)

3

3. Vili PAJARI, TIK (3.kyu)

415. Jens PULKKA, JKR (3.kyu)

5

2. Artur KHAZIEV , Chikara, H:ki (4.kyu)
0

10. Turpal DJOUKAEV, HÄM (3.kyu)
10

614. Joni AHONEN, ORI (2.kyu)

7

4. Jonas LINDQVIST, Shirokawa, Porvoo (3.kyu)
10

12. Anton HJELT, Helsingin Judosport (4.kyu)
0

816. Patrick PAVLOV, TIK (3.kyu)
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Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Turpal DJOUKAEV, Hämeenlinnan JS

Santeri HAKKARAINEN, Jyväskylän Jig

Jens PULKKA, Vantaan Jukara

Vili PAJARI, Tikkurilan Judokat

Patrick PAVLOV, Tikkurilan Judokat

Joni AHONEN, Orimattilan JS

Henry HEINONEN, Orimattilan JS

Jonas LINDQVIST, Shirokawa, Porvoo


